
By:AADavis S.B.ANo.A833
(In the SenateA-AFiled FebruaryA26,A2013; MarchA5,A2013,

read first time and referred to Committee on Education;
MarchA25,A2013, reported adversely, with favorable Committee
Substitute by the following vote: Yeas 8, Nays 0; MarchA25,A2013,
sent to printer.)

COMMITTEE VOTE

AAAAAAAAAAAAAA Yea Nay AbsentA PNV
PatrickAAAAAAA AXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA
LucioAAAAAAAAA AXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA
CampbellAAAAAA AXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA
DuncanAAAAAAAA AXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA
PaxtonAAAAAAAA AXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA
SeligerAAAAAAA AXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA
TaylorAAAAAAAA AXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA
VanAdeAPutteAA AXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA
WestAAAAAAAAAA AAA AAA AAAXAAA AAA

COMMITTEE SUBSTITUTE FOR S.B.ANo.A833 By:AAVan de Putte

A BILL TO BE ENTITLED
AN ACT

relating to the collection of data through the Public Education
Information Management System (PEIMS) as to the foster care status
of public school students.

BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF TEXAS:
SECTIONA1.AASection 7.029, Education Code, is amended by

adding Subsection (b-1) to read as follows:
(b-1)AATo facilitate implementation of Subsection (a)(2),

the agency shall, in the manner established by commissioner rule,
collect data through the Public Education Information Management
System (PEIMS) as to the foster care status of students.

SECTIONA2.AAThis Act takes effect immediately if it receives
a vote of two-thirds of all the members elected to each house, as
provided by Section 39, Article III, Texas Constitution. If this
Act does not receive the vote necessary for immediate effect, this
Act takes effect September 1, 2013.

* * * * *

1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6

1-7

1-8
1-9

1-10
1-11
1-12
1-13
1-14
1-15
1-16
1-17

1-18

1-19
1-20

1-21
1-22
1-23
1-24
1-25
1-26
1-27
1-28
1-29
1-30
1-31
1-32
1-33
1-34
1-35

1-36

1


