1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6	By: Davis S.B. No. 833 (In the Senate - Filed February 26, 2013; March 5, 2013, read first time and referred to Committee on Education; March 25, 2013, reported adversely, with favorable Committee Substitute by the following vote: Yeas 8, Nays 0; March 25, 2013, sent to printer.)
1-7	COMMITTEE VOTE
1-8 1-9 1-10 1-11 1-12 1-13 1-14 1-15 1-16 1-17	YeaNayAbsentPNVPatrickX
1-18	COMMITTEE SUBSTITUTE FOR S.B. No. 833 By: Van de Putte
1-19 1-20	A BILL TO BE ENTITLED AN ACT
1-21 1-22 1-23 1-24 1-25 1-26 1-27 1-28 1-29 1-30 1-31 1-32 1-33 1-34 1-35	<pre>relating to the collection of data through the Public Education Information Management System (PEIMS) as to the foster care status of public school students. BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF TEXAS: SECTION 1. Section 7.029, Education Code, is amended by adding Subsection (b-1) to read as follows:</pre>

1-36

* * * * *